
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation L1

Contract No.& 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of 
start of work/ 
supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

NIL NIL NIL

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-40/2560-
90 dtd.08.10.14

Through Web 08.10.14 Two Bid 04.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 427869/- 23 NA NA NA

1438-69 dtd.01.08.14 NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-41/2616--
46 dtd.09.10.14

Supply and linstallation
of pre-start alarm in
different conveyors of
Sirka CHP Through Web 09.10.14 Two Bid 07.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 298721/- NA NA NA NA

Complete repairing and
rewinding of 150 HP,
550 Volts, 1485 RPM,
M&P make motor of
Sirka Group.

Through Web 09.10.14 Two Bid 07.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 125160/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-42/2703-
33 dtd. 15.09.14

Dismantling of worn out
disa drum 305(B) with

lifter plate and
fabrication and erection
of new disa drum
305(B) of main washing
plant of Gidi-W

Through Web 15.10.14 Two Bid 10.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 142831/- NA NA NA NA

Complete repairing and
reconditioning of 800
amps, 11KV, Meditron
make VCB slno.-
MD0224 of Gidi-W sub-
station

Through Web 15.10.14 Two Bid 10.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 149270/- NA NA NA NA

Fabrication and 
erection of TRB job for 
CHP, Gidi-A

Through Web 15.10.14 10.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 109304/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-43/2747-
77 dtd. 16.10.14

Dismantling of worn out
screen , base structure,
undr flow tray etc and
fabrication of new base
structure, under flow
tray and erection of TRF
screen of 343A Unit of
main plant -03 of Gidi-W

Through Web 16.10.14 Two Bid 12.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 158463/- NA NA NA NA

ARGADA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        MM Deptt.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  EnM Deptt.
Complete renovation of
3(Three) Nos. discharge
chute of Sirka CHP

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV
DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2014



Complete repairing and
rewinding of 02(Two)
Nos. induction motors-
120 HP, 550 V, 1450
RPM M&P make Slno.-
V/1/1/1084 & 100 HP,
440 V, 1470 RPM Slno.-
CDCO-711 of Sirka
Colliery of water supply
of UG Mines

Through Web 16.10.14 Two Bid 12.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 112513/- NA NA NA NA

Extension of 3.3KV O/H
line from old crusher to
working quarry for
dewatering purpose
and lighting line for
working quarry of Sirka

Through Web 18.09.14 Two Bid 14.10.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 221227/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-44/2780-
2810 dtd.
17.10.14

aintenance of 11 KV
O/H line from 5 MVA
sub-station to different
units of Sirka Group of
mines

Through Web 17.10.14 Two Bid 16.10.14 13.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA 483964/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-45/2849-
79 dtd. 28.10.14

Diverson/extension of
3.3KV O/H line at
Quarry No.-3 of Gidi-A
Colliery.

Through Web 28.10.14 Two Bid 18.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 378748/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/20
14-15/Tender-
Web-46/2882-
2912 dtd.
30.10.14

Extension of 440 V
lighting line for new
patch of departmental
quarry from 45 Nos.
sub-station and working
quarry of Sirka Colliery
and extension of 3.3KV
O/H line from old
quarry to new
departmental patch and
2 Nos. quarry for
pumping at Sirka
Colliery

Through Web 30.10.14 Two Bid 24.11.14 NA NA NA NA NA NA 490597/- NA NA NA NA

1
Coal Loading & 
Transportation

Open Tender 
through News 
Papers & CCL 

Website

30.05.2014 Two Bid System 12.06.14 Three

1. Raju Gupta 
2.Ajay Trans. Co. 

3.Jai Balajee 
Trans. Co.

NIL YES

Award No.   
GM(A)/MIN/

GDC-
GDW/14/20(

s). Dt. 
25/26.08.201

4

M/s. Ajay Trans. 
Co.

16.04 17.10.14 18.07.14 17.10.14 NA

SOC(A)/Quot./1
3-14/6074 dt. 

21/07/14

Providing & fixing Grill 
with extention of 
roofing to Temporary 
shed at quarry no. 2 at 
Religara.

A) paper 
Publication                       

               B) 
Hoisting on 

Website                       
          C) 

N/A Two bid 04/08/2014 2
Sri. S.N. Singh      
M/S R.S. Const.

All Parties qualified Awarded to L1
601 dt. 
11/10/14

Sri. S.N. Singh 110,352.17 21/10/2014 10/11/2014
Work in 
Progress

do
R/M of qtr. no. RTQ 
23,22 & USQ-1 at 
Argada & Sirka.

do N/A do 04/08/2014 do
Sri. Shambhu 

Mahto                 
M/S Parwej Alam

do do
650 dt. 
22/10/14

Sri. Shambhu 
Mahto

70,344.96 01/11/2014 21/11/2014
Work in 
Progress

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         MINING Deptt.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         CIVIL Deptt.



SOC(A)/Tender/
13-14/6757 dt. 

31/07/14

Renovation of wharf 
wall ( length 45 mtrs.) & 
Earth cutting and 
disposal of earth at 
Railway Siding at Gidi A

do N/A do 26/08/2014 do
Sri. Vijay Kr. 
Singh    Sri. 

Jawahar lal Rai
do do

640 dt. 
21/10/14

Sri. Vijay Kr. Singh 1,229,514.24 31/10/2014 29/11/2014
Work in 
Progress

83 Pipe Fittings Open Tender 22.02.14 Two Bid 19.03.14 7 5,(1) M/s. 
Gaurav & Co.(2- 
M/s. 
A.K.Traders(3) 
M/s. Minoti 
Engg.Works (4) 
M/s. Genuine 
Trade Centre (5) 
M/s. Amar Engg. 
Works

2, ( 1) M/s. RR 
Enterprises (2) M/s. 
Metropolitan 
Industries

Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-129 
dt.08.10.201
4

M/s. Minoti 
Engineeing Works,                   
                 Howrah

1.73 Within 45  days  
from  the  
receipt  date of  
supply  order.

Due Due

85 Fluorescent Jacket Open Tender 03.03.14 Two Bid 26.03.14 5 5, (1) M/s. 
Gaurav & Co.(20 
M/s. Movers 
Sales ( India)  , 
(3) M/.s  
Narandra 
Construction Co. 
(4) M/s. RR 
Enterprises (5) 
M/s. Amit  
Enterprises

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-130         
dt.08.10.201
4

M/s. Gaurav  & 
Co., Ramgarh Cantt

2.81 Within 4-8 
weeks  from the 
date of  issue of  
S.O.

Due Due

32 Sps. for CK 300 Shovel Single Tender 
Enqy. 

23.09.14 Two Bid 08.10.14 1 M/s. Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-131         
dt.15.10.201
4

M/s. Larsen & 
Toubro 
Limited,Ranchi

2.53 Within 3 
months  from  
the  date of  
receipt  of   
supply order

17.10.14 17.10.14

Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of 
tender enquiry

Date of Publ.of 
tender

Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid 
system)

Last dt.of 
receipt tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.& Name of 
parties qualified 
after tech. 
evaluation

Nos.& Name of 
parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Lowest tender/    
  evaluation L1

Contract 
No.& Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
supplies/    
work

Actual date 
of start of 
work/ 
supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for 
delay if any

5 Mono Block Type Pump 
& Induction Motor

Open Tender 22.04.14 Two Bid 14.05.14 1 1.M/s. 
Vijayalaxmi 
Enterprises

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-132         
dt.16.10.201
4

M/s. Vijayalaxmi 
Enterprises, 
Saunda Basti

2.10 Within 3 
months from 
the date of 
issue of supply 
order

28.10.14 28.10.14

17 Spares for TIL Crane 
Model-RT-620M

Open Tender 17.06.14 Two Bid 09.07.14 1 1.M/s. TIL Limited Nil yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-133         
dt.16.10.201
4

M/s. TIL Limited, 
Kolkata

7.91 Within 3 
months from 
the datef of 
receipt of 
supply order

Due Due

1 Rotating Assy .for  
Pumps

Open Tender 02.04.14 Two Bid 28.04.14 4 4,(1) M/s. United  
 Engineers,(2) 
M/s. Kwality 
Engineering (3) 
M/s. Prodyot 
Engg. Works (4) 
M/s. Sharma  
Engineering 
Works

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-134        
dt.17.10.201
4

M/s. Prodyot  
Engineering Works 
, Howrah

2.87 Within  60  days  
 from the date 
of  placement of 
S.O.

Due Due

Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of 
tender enquiry

Date of Publ.of 
tender

Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid 
system)

Last dt.of 
receipt tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.& Name of 
parties qualified 
after tech. 
evaluation

Nos.& Name of 
parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Lowest tender/    
  evaluation L1

Contract 
No.& Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
supplies/    
work

Actual date 
of start of 
work/ 
supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for 
delay if any

BARKA SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MM Deptt.  



1 Rotating Assy .for  
Pumps

Open Tender 02.04.14 Two Bid 28.04.14 4 4,(1) M/s. United  
 Engineers,(2) 
M/s. Kwality 
Engineering (3) 
M/s. Prodyot 
Engg. Works (4) 
M/s. Sharma  
Engineering 
Works

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-135       
dt.17.10.201
4

M/s. Kwality 
Engineering , 
Howrah

0.83 Within  120 
days. Delivery 
date  shall be  
reckoned  after 
11 days  from 
the date of  
palcement of  
S.O.

Due Due

1 Rotating Assy .for  
Pumps

Open Tender 02.04.14 Two Bid 28.04.14 4 4,(1) M/s. United  
 Engineers,(2) 
M/s. Kwality 
Engineering (3) 
M/s. Prodyot 
Engg. Works (4) 
M/s. Sharma  
Engineering 
Works

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-136       
dt.17.10.201
4

M/s. United 
Engineers, Kolkata

2.24 Within  45 days  
from the date 
of  receipt  of   
supply  order.

Due Due

1 Rotating Assy .for  
Pumps

Open Tender 02.04.14 Two Bid 28.04.14 4 4,(1) M/s. United  
 Engineers,(2) 
M/s. Kwality 
Engineering (3) 
M/s. Prodyot 
Engg. Works (4) 
M/s. Sharma  
Engineering 
Works

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-137     
dt.17.10.201
4

M/s.Sharma 
Engineering  
Works, Ranchi.

2.31 Within 45  days  
from the date  
of  receipt  of  
supply order.

Due Due

Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of 
tender enquiry

Date of Publ.of 
tender

Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid 
system)

Last dt.of 
receipt tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.& Name of 
parties qualified 
after tech. 
evaluation

Nos.& Name of 
parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Lowest tender/    
  evaluation L1

Contract 
No.& Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
supplies/    
work

Actual date 
of start of 
work/ 
supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for 
delay if any

12 Spares  for  Roof  
Bolting Machine & 
Hydraulic Power 
Pack(Radiant Make)

Single Tender 6.5.14 Two Bid 28.5.14 1 1, M/s. Radiant  
Mining  
Technologies  
Ltd., Kolkata

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-139     
dt.20.10.201
4

 M/s. Radiant  
Mining  
Technologies  Ltd., 
Kolkata

15.67 Within  60 days   
 from the  date 
of  receipt of  
supply order

Due Due

25 Explosive Box & 
Detonator Box

Open  tender 22.08.14 Two Bid 15.9.14 3 2,(1) M/s. 
R.R.Enterprises 
(2) M/s. Gaurav 
& Co.

1, M/s. Narendra  
Construction 
Co.,Ramgarh

Yes SO(MM)/RS(
BS)Snd/0202
14-145    
dt.22.10.201
4

M/s. 
R.R.Enterprises, 
Ramgarh

0.52 Within 30  days 
from the  
receipt  date of  
supply order.

30.10.14 30.10.14



CGM(BS)/GM(M
)(BS)/CT/SND-D-
BHK 
CHP/2014/13 
dtd. 07.03.14

Transportation of coal 
from Saunda-D colliery 
to Bhurkunda CHP e-tnder 25.03.14 e-tnder 23.04.14 Two

Two nos.                
1) M/s Mehta 
Tranport Co.      
2)  M/s Jai 
Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co. Nil Yes

6543 dtd. 
14.10.14

 M/s Mehta 
Tranport Co. 68.91 16.10.14 15.10.17 N.A

GM(CMC)/Barka
-
Sayal/2014/158 
dtd.09.07.14

Loading of coal into 
railway wagons by 
contractor's payloader 
at Saunda Railway Sdg.

e-tnder 15.07.14 e-tnder 07.08.14 Three Three nos.           
1)M/s JBTC-SSTC-
JMKTC JV 
Company,   2)  
M/s Jai 
Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co.  3) 
M/s GRPL MTC 
JMTP JV Co.                  
       3) M/s 
Naresh Kumar & 
Co.Pvt.Ltd.

Nil Yes
6573 
dtd.15.10.14

1)M/s JBTC-SSTC-
JMKTC JV 
Company, 324 21.10.14 20.10.17 N.A

NIL NIL NIL

19/06.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 06.08.14 दो 18.08.14 2

2(मे ए एच राजा 
क कशन एव ं

मे पवन 
इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 60, द. 
01.10.14

EskllZ ,p- vkj- 
daLVªD’ku 7.35 24.11.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

33/03.09.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 03.09.14 दो 19.09.14 2

2(मे ए एच राजा 
क कशन एव ं

मे पवन 
इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 61, द. 
01.10.14

esllZ iou 
baVjizkbZtst 5.19 09.12.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

32/01.09.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 01.09.14 दो 10.09.14 2
2( ी भोला नाथ 
महतो एव ंमे 
पवन इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 62, द. 
01.10.14

esllZ iou 
baVjizkbZtst 3.49 24.11.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

35/ 12.09.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 12.09.14 दो 19.09.14 2
2( ी कु दन 
साद एव ंमे 

पवन इंटर ाइजेज़
Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 63, द. 

01.10.14
esllZ iou 

baVjizkbZtst 1.88 09.11.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

35/12.09.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 12.09.14 दो 19.09.14 2
2( ी कु दन 
साद एव ंमे 

पवन इंटर ाइजेज़
Ykkxw ugh gWk सं 64, द. 

01.10.14
esllZ iou 

baVjizkbZtst 1.88 09.11.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

22/11.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 11.08.14 दो 27.08.14 2
2( ी कशुन 
िसंह एव ं ी 
मह  साद

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 65, द. 
01.10.104 Jh fd’kqu flag 3.27 09.11.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

102/22.03.13 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 22.03.14 दो 04.04.14 2

2( ी कु दन 
साद एव ंमे 
बालाजी 
क कशन

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 66, द. 
01.10.14

esllZ ckykth 
daLVªD’ku  28.66 09.12.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

4/22.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 22.08.14 दो 29.08.14 2
2( ी भोला नाथ 
महतो एव ं ी 
कु दन साद

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 67, द. 
01.10.14

ी भोला नाथ 
महतो 0.84 16.10.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

101/22.03.13 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 22.03.13 दो 04.04.14 2

2( ी कु दन 
साद एव ंमे 
बालाजी 
क कशन

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 68, द. 
01.10.14 Jh dqanu izlkn 10.24 09.12.14 10.10.14 काय गित पर -

25/13.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 13.08.14 दो 29.08.14 2
2( ी केदार नाथ 
महतो एव ंमे 

अनंत इंटर ाइजेज़
Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 69, द. 

14.10.14
esllZ vuar 
bVjizkbZtst 7.37 22.12.14 23.10.14 काय गित पर -

12/10.07.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 10.07.14 दो 06.08.14 2
2( ी कु दन 
साद एव ंमे 

पवन इंटर ाइजेज़
Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 70, द. 

14.10.14 Jh dqanu izlkn 10.01 22.12.14 23.10.14 काय गित पर -

RAJRAPPA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              M M Deptt.

CRS BARKAKANA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     



29/28.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 28.08.14 दो 19.09.14 2
2( ी नर  कुमार 
 एव ंमे बी बी  
इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 71, द. 
14.10.14

esllZ ch ch 
baVjizkbZtst 19.00 22.12.14 23.10.14 काय गित पर -

26/18.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 18.08.14 दो 05.09.14 2
2( ी धीर  

कुमार  एव ं ी 
सुभाष च

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 72, द. 
17.10.14 Jh /khjsUnz dqekj 11.03 25.12.14 26.10.14 काय गित पर -

24/13.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 13.08.14 दो 29.08.14 2
2( ी नर  कुमार 
 एव ंमे बी बी  
इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 73, द. 
17.10.14 Jh ujsUnz dqekj 6.47 25.12.14 26.10.14 काय गित पर -

32/01.09.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 01.09.14 दो 10.09.14 2

2( ी भोला नाथ 
महतो एव ंमे 
पवन  

इंटर ाइजेज़
Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 74, द. 

21.10.14
ी भोला नाथ 
महतो 2.22 29.11.14 30.10.14 काय गित पर -

24/13.08.14 असैिनक कृित [kqyh fufonk 13.08.14 दो 29.08.14 2
2( ी नर  कुमार 
 एव ंमे मनोज  
इंटर ाइजेज़

Ykkxw ugh gWk स ं 75, द. 
21.10.14

esllZ eukst 
baVjizkbZtst 3.95 14.12.14 30.10.14 काय गित पर -

GM(KTA)/Excv/T
ender/Dumper/
Gvp-Ph-
II/2014/338 Sl. 
No. 01  Dt. 
31.08.2014.

Repairing of 04 (Four) 
Nos. radius bar 
(787AX01054) by 
dismantling, repairing 
eye hole & new pins 
and bush fitting of 
BH35-2 Dumper Sl. No. 
D10357 deployed at 
Govindpur-Ph-II.

Open Tender 31.08.14 Two bid system 12.09.14 Three

1. M/S. Lalmani 
Traders, Kathara.                                       
                                      
      2. M/S. 
Manoj Engg. 
Work Shop, 
Kathara.                                                 
                                
3. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.

NIL Yes
487 Dt. 
08.10.14

1. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.                                      

0.50

10 days from 
the date of 
handing over 
the machine at 
site.

Not available Not available Not applicabe

GM(KTA)/Excv/T
ender/Dumper/
Gvp-Ph-
II/2014/338 Sl. 
No. 02  Dt. 
31.08.2014.

Repairing of (LHS) front 
wheel hub with 
replacement of new 
spares of BH35-2 
Dumper Sl. No. D10000 
and D10003 deployed 
at Govindpur-Ph-II.

Open Tender 31.08.14 Two bid system 12.09.14 Three

1. M/S. Lalmani 
Traders, Kathara.                                       
                                      
      2. M/S. 
Manoj Engg. 
Work Shop, 
Kathara.                                                 
                                
3. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.

NIL Yes
489 Dt. 
08.10.14

1. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.                                      

0.52

10 days from 
the date of 
handing over 
the machine at 
site.

Not available Not available Not applicabe

GM(KTA)/Excv/T
ender/Dumper/
Gvp-Ph-
II/2014/338 Sl. 
No. 03  Dt. 
31.08.2014.

Repairing of rear brake 
assembly (Changing of 
floating seal) (LHS) for 
stopping leakage for 
BH35-2 Dumper Sl. No. 
D10056 and D10057 
deployed at Govindpur-
Ph-II.

Open Tender 31.08.14 Two bid system 12.09.14 Three

1. M/S. Lalmani 
Traders, Kathara.                                       
                                      
      2. M/S. 
Manoj Engg. 
Work Shop, 
Kathara.                                                 
                                
3. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.

NIL Yes
491 Dt. 
08.10.14

1. M/S. Amrit 
Traders, Kathara.                                      

0.50

10 days from 
the date of 
handing over 
the machine at 
site.

Not available Not available Not applicabe

GM(KTA)/Excv/T
ender/Dumper/
Shovel/Area/20
14/214 Sl. No. 
02  Dt. 
12.07.2014.

Complete repairing and 
reconditioning of Dump 

Body of BH-35-2 
Dumper Sl. No.   D9806, 

D10356 & D100056 
deployed at Govindpur-

Ph-II.

Open Tender 12.07.14 Two bid system 25.07.14 Three

1. M/S. Aisha 
Construction, 
Kathara.                                       
                      2. 
M/S. Manoj 
Engg. Work 
Shop, Kathara.                                                 
                                           
           3. M/S. N. 
C. R. Enterprises, 
Kathara.

NIL Yes
510 Dt. 
14.10.14

1.M/S. N.C.R. 
Enterprises, 
Kathara.                                      

1.74

15 days from 
the date of 
handing over 
the machine at 
site.

Not available Not available Not applicabe

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     


